ACCOUNTANT IN COMPANY BOARD
CORPORATION



Notification Details

Name of the firm
Category No : 363/2025

Category No : 364/2025

Scale of pay

Method of Appointment
Age limit
Number of vacancy

Qualifications

Exam Date

Various Company Board Corporation

Accountant/ Junior Accountant/ Accounts Assistant/
Accounts Clerk/ Assistant Manager/ Assistant Gr. Il etc

Accountant Gr. Il/ Accounts Clerk/ Junior Accountant /
Store Assistant Gr. Il

as prescribed for the post by the
Companies/Corporations/ Boards concerned

Direct recruitment
18-36
Anticipated Vacancies

A pass in B.Com Degree from a recognised
University.
April 25,2026



Svllabus overview

Module Subject
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Accounting

Financial Management
Cost Accounting

Management
Managerial Economics
Company Law

Capital Market

Fundamentals of Income-Tax
Marketing Management
Auditing

marks

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10



ACCOUNTANT IN COMPANY
BOARD CORPORATION

FOCUS BATCH
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ONLINE CLASS.
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+ Live+ recorded classes till exam
« Capsule notes and study materials in PDF format
+ Doubt clearance and mentorship

+ Topic wise exam and full syllabus based
model exams with feedback
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